Hwn

10.
11.
12.

13.

14.

Position

Principal V

Vice Principal Il
Vice Principal Il
Teacher, Senior High

Special Ed Chair Sh

Counselor, Head

Teacher, Spec Assgn, St Ac Dir

Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc

Teacher, Senior High
Vice Principal Il
Counselor, School

Teacher, Autistic, Sdc

Teacher, Senior High

Teacher, Senior High

Other Positions Held

Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental),
Student Engagement
SEC, PLC Facilitator,

PLC Instructional Lead

Teacher, Handicapped,

Severely, All Sports

Director (EDP), Unified

Sports - Basketball

Athletics Dir HS,
Lacrosse - G Head

Teacher

(Supplemental), Junior

Class Sponsor HS

Teacher
(Supplemental),
Summer Academy
Teacher K-3

Softball (G) Head HS,
Student Engagement
SEC, Teacher
(Supplemental)

K-12 Education Entity
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Department

Hoover High School
Hoover High School
Hoover High School
Hoover High School

Hoover High School

Hoover High School
Hoover High School

Hoover High School
Hoover High School
Hoover High School
Hoover High School
Hoover High School

Hoover High School

Hoover High School

Total Wages

$156,189
$125,848
$114,304
$109,834

$106,763

$106,113
$106,098

$105,172
$105,154
$105,139
$105,069
$105,025

$104,861

$104,227



15.

16.
17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.
24.

Teacher, Senior High

Counselor, School

Teacher, Senior High

Teacher, Senior High

Teacher, Senior High

Teacher, Senior High

Teacher, Senior High

Art Chair Senior

Counselor, School

Teacher, Library, Media

Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental), PLC
Facilitator, PLC
Instructional Lead

Track (B) Head HS,
Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental), PLC
Facilitator, PLC
Instructional Lead

Teacher
(Supplemental)

Baseball Asst VS,
Teacher
(Supplemental)

Track Assistant HS,
World Language HS

Athletic Dir Asst HS,
Student Engagement
SEC, Badminton - G

Assistant V, Pep/Cheer

Assistant V HS

Teacher, Vocational
Education, Yearbook,
Student Engagement
SEC

Teacher
(Supplemental), PLC
Facilitator, PLC
Instructional Lead,
Innovative Clubs SEC

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Hoover High School

Hoover High School
Hoover High School

Hoover High School

Hoover High School

Hoover High School

Hoover High School

Hoover High School

Hoover High School
Hoover High School

$103,711

$103,647
$103,227

$102,921

$101,407

$101,352

$101,212

$100,831

$100,518
$100,437



25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

Lang Arts Chair Sen

Phys Ed Chair

Teacher, Senior High

Teacher, Senior High

Math Chair Sen

Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc

Teacher, Senior High

Teacher, Senior High

Science Chair HS Nat/Phy

Counselor, School

Teacher, Senior High,
Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental), Peer
Mentor Facilitator

Teacher, Senior High,
Baseball (B) Frosh HS,
Teacher
(Supplemental)

Jets Coach, Mesa
Advisor HS, Career
Technical Ed Chair HS

Student Engagement
SEC, PLC Facilitator,
PLC Instructional Lead,
Teacher
(Supplemental)

Teacher, Senior High,
Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental)

Teacher
(Supplemental)

Soccer (G) Head HS,
PLC Facilitator, PLC
Instructional Lead,
Teacher
(Supplemental)

Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental)
Teacher, Senior High,
Student Engagement
SEC, Teacher
(Supplemental)

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Hoover High School

Hoover High School

Hoover High School

Hoover High School

Hoover High School

Hoover High School

Hoover High School

Hoover High School

Hoover High School

Hoover High School

$99,963

$99,668

$99,219

$96,812

$96,735

$96,708

$96,614

$96,502

$95,069

$95,046



35.
36.
37.

38.

39.

40.
41,
42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.
51.

Teacher, Senior High
Counselor, School

Teacher, Senior High

Teacher, Senior High

Teacher, Senior High

Teacher, Senior High
Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed
Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc

Teacher, Vocational Education

Music Chair Sen

Teacher, Senior High
Teacher, Senior High
Teacher, Handicapped, Severely
Teacher, Senior High

Teacher, Senior High

Teacher, Senior High
Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed

Drama Head

Teacher
(Supplemental)

PLC Facilitator, PLC
Instructional Lead

Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental), PLC
Facilitator, PLC
Instructional Lead

Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental)

PLC Facilitator, PLC
Instructional Lead

Teacher, Senior High,
Band Director HS,
Vocal Music Head HS,
Teacher
(Supplemental)

PLC Facilitator, PLC
Instructional Lead

All Sports Director
(EDP), Unified Sports -
Basketball

Teacher
(Supplemental)

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Hoover High School
Hoover High School
Hoover High School

Hoover High School

Hoover High School

Hoover High School
Hoover High School
Hoover High School

Hoover High School

Hoover High School

Hoover High School
Hoover High School
Hoover High School
Hoover High School

Hoover High School

Hoover High School
Hoover High School

$93,973
$93,851
$92,713

$92,605

$92,587

$91,655
$91,030
$90,835

$90,418

$90,305

$89,997
$89,877
$89,832
$89,303

$89,094

$88,870
$88,786



52.

53.

54.
55.
56.
57.

58.
59.
60.

61.
62.

Teacher, Handicapped, Severely

Vice Principal Il

Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed
Soc Sci Dept Chair Sh
Counselor, School

Teacher, Senior High

Teacher, Senior High
Teacher, Senior High
Teacher, Senior High

Teacher, Autistic, Sdc
Teacher, Senior High

Teacher Fresno Unified
(Supplemental),

Teacher

(Supplemental)

PLC Facilitator, PLC Fresno Unified
Instructional Lead,

Teacher

(Supplemental)

Fresno Unified
Teacher, Senior High  Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Teacher Fresno Unified
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental), Senior
Class Sponsor HS, PLC
Facilitator, PLC
Instructional Lead

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Teacher Fresno Unified
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental),
Student Engagement
SEC, Student
Engagement SEC,
Innovative Clubs SEC,
Peer Mentor Facilitator

Fresno Unified

Track (G) Head HS, Fresno Unified
Campus Culture
Assistant HS

Hoover High School

Hoover High School

Hoover High School
Hoover High School
Hoover High School
Hoover High School

Hoover High School
Hoover High School
Hoover High School

Hoover High School
Hoover High School

$88,728

$88,073

$87,167
$87,025
$84,880
$84,068

$83,249
$82,661
$82,537

$79,659
$78,679



63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.
70.

71.

72.
73.
74.

75.
76.
77.

Teacher, Senior High

Coach, Literacy

Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed

Teacher, Deaf/Hard of Hear.SDC

Teacher, Senior High

Teacher, Vocational Education

Teacher, Senior High
Teacher, Senior High

Teacher, Senior High

Teacher, Senior High
Teacher, Senior High
Teacher, Senior High

Teacher, Senior High
Vice Principal Il
Teacher, Senior High

Swimming (B) Head
HS, Teacher
(Supplemental)

PLC Facilitator, PLC
Instructional Lead

Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental),
Student Engagement
SEC, Innovative Clubs
SEC

Student Engagement
SEC

Soccer (G) Asst VS,
Teacher
(Supplemental)

Teacher
(Supplemental),
Student Engagement
SEC

Golf- B Head HS

Soccer (G) JV HS,
Student Engagement
SEC

Mock Trial, Student
Engagement SEC,
Innovative Clubs SEC,
Teacher
(Supplemental)

Teacher
(Supplemental)

Baseball (B) Head

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Hoover High School

Hoover High School

Hoover High School

Hoover High School

Hoover High School

Hoover High School

Hoover High School
Hoover High School

Hoover High School

Hoover High School
Hoover High School
Hoover High School

Hoover High School
Hoover High School
Hoover High School

$78,186

$77,753

$77,568

$75,633

$74,873

$74,533

$74,335
$74,065

$72,960

$72,330
$71,609
$71,500

$70,789
$70,040
$69,754



78.

79.

80.
81.
82.
83.

84.

85.
86.

87.

88.

89.

90.
91.

92.

93.
94.

Teacher, Senior High

Teacher, Senior High

Supervisor, High School Plant

Teacher, Vocational Education

Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc

Teacher, Vocational Education

Teacher, Senior High

Teacher, Senior High
Teacher, Senior High

Teacher, Senior High
Athletic Trainer Certified

Teacher, Senior High

Teacher, Senior High
Teacher, Senior High

Teacher, Senior High

Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed
Teacher, Senior High

Student Engagement
SEC

Teacher
(Supplemental)

Teacher
(Supplemental)

Teacher
(Supplemental)

SS Teacher High Sch,
Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental)

Teacher
(Supplemental)

Tennis (B) Assistant V
HS, Teacher
(Supplemental)

Swimming (G) Head HS

Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental)

PLC Facilitator, PLC
Instructional Lead

Teacher
(Supplemental), PLC
Facilitator, PLC
Instructional Lead

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Hoover High School

Hoover High School

Hoover High School
Hoover High School
Hoover High School
Hoover High School

Hoover High School

Hoover High School
Hoover High School

Hoover High School
Hoover High School

Hoover High School

Hoover High School
Hoover High School

Hoover High School

Hoover High School
Hoover High School

$69,608

$69,412

$68,718
$68,444
$68,298
$68,209

$66,962

$66,876
$66,675

$66,379
$66,115

$65,913

$65,593
$64,679

$64,438

$64,130
$63,354



95. Teacher, Senior High PLC Facilitator, PLC Fresno Unified Hoover High School $63,250
Instructional Lead,
Teacher
(Supplemental)

96. Teacher, Senior High Teacher Fresno Unified Hoover High School $61,717
(Supplemental)

97. Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc Teacher Fresno Unified Hoover High School $61,691
(Supplemental)

98. Teacher, Senior High Teacher Fresno Unified Hoover High School $61,016
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental)

99. Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc Basketball (B) Head HS, Fresno Unified Hoover High School $56,886
Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental)

100.  Teacher, Senior High Orchestra Director, Fresno Unified Hoover High School $55,432
Band Assistant HS,
Teacher
(Supplemental)



