	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal V		Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$156,189
2.	Vice Principal III		Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$125,848
3.	Vice Principal III		Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$114,304
4.	Teacher, Senior High	Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Student Engagement SEC, PLC Facilitator, PLC Instructional Lead	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$109,834
5.	Special Ed Chair Sh	Teacher, Handicapped, Severely, All Sports Director (EDP), Unified Sports - Basketball	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$106,763
6.	Counselor, Head		Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$106,113
7.	Teacher, Spec Assgn, St Ac Dir	Athletics Dir HS, Lacrosse - G Head	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$106,098
8.	Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc		Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$105,172
9.	Teacher, Senior High		Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$105,154
10.	Vice Principal III		Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$105,139
11.	Counselor, School		Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$105,069
12.	Teacher, Autistic, Sdc	Teacher (Supplemental), Junior Class Sponsor HS	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$105,025
13.	Teacher, Senior High	Teacher (Supplemental), Summer Academy Teacher K-3	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$104,861
14.	Teacher, Senior High	Softball (G) Head HS, Student Engagement SEC, Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$104,227

15.	Teacher, Senior High	Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), PLC Facilitator, PLC Instructional Lead	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$103,711
16.	Counselor, School		Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$103,647
17.	Teacher, Senior High	Track (B) Head HS, Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), PLC Facilitator, PLC Instructional Lead	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$103,227
18.	Teacher, Senior High	Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$102,921
19.	Teacher, Senior High	Baseball Asst VS, Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$101,407
20.	Teacher, Senior High	Track Assistant HS, World Language HS	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$101,352
21.	Teacher, Senior High	Athletic Dir Asst HS, Student Engagement SEC, Badminton - G Assistant V, Pep/Cheer Assistant V HS	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$101,212
22.	Art Chair Senior	Teacher, Vocational Education, Yearbook, Student Engagement SEC	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$100,831
23.	Counselor, School		Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$100,518
24.	Teacher, Library, Media	Teacher (Supplemental), PLC Facilitator, PLC Instructional Lead, Innovative Clubs SEC	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$100,437

25.	Lang Arts Chair Sen	Teacher, Senior High, Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Peer Mentor Facilitator	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$99,963
26.	Phys Ed Chair	Teacher, Senior High, Baseball (B) Frosh HS, Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$99,668
27.	Teacher, Senior High	Jets Coach, Mesa Advisor HS, Career Technical Ed Chair HS	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$99,219
28.	Teacher, Senior High	Student Engagement SEC, PLC Facilitator, PLC Instructional Lead, Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$96,812
29.	Math Chair Sen	Teacher, Senior High, Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$96,735
30.	Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc	Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$96,708
31.	Teacher, Senior High	Soccer (G) Head HS, PLC Facilitator, PLC Instructional Lead, Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$96,614
32.	Teacher, Senior High	Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$96,502
33.	Science Chair HS Nat/Phy	Teacher, Senior High, Student Engagement SEC, Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$95,069
34.	Counselor, School		Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$95,046

35.	Teacher, Senior High	Drama Head	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$93,973
36.	Counselor, School		Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$93,851
37.	Teacher, Senior High	Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$92,713
38.	Teacher, Senior High	PLC Facilitator, PLC Instructional Lead	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$92,605
39.	Teacher, Senior High	Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), PLC Facilitator, PLC Instructional Lead	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$92,587
40.	Teacher, Senior High		Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$91,655
41.	Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed		Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$91,030
42.	Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc	Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$90,835
43.	Teacher, Vocational Education	PLC Facilitator, PLC Instructional Lead	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$90,418
44.	Music Chair Sen	Teacher, Senior High, Band Director HS, Vocal Music Head HS, Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$90,305
45.	Teacher, Senior High	PLC Facilitator, PLC Instructional Lead	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$89,997
46.	Teacher, Senior High		Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$89,877
47.	Teacher, Handicapped, Severely	All Sports Director (EDP), Unified Sports - Basketball	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$89,832
48.	Teacher, Senior High		Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$89,303
49.	Teacher, Senior High	Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$89,094
50.	Teacher, Senior High		Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$88,870
51.	Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed		Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$88,786

62.	Teacher, Senior High	Track (G) Head HS, Campus Culture Assistant HS	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$78,679
61.	Teacher, Autistic, Sdc		Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$79,659
60.	Teacher, Senior High	Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Student Engagement SEC, Student Engagement SEC, Innovative Clubs SEC, Peer Mentor Facilitator	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$82,537
59.	Teacher, Senior High		Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$82,661
58.	Teacher, Senior High		Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$83,249
57.	Teacher, Senior High	Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Senior Class Sponsor HS, PLC Facilitator, PLC Instructional Lead	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$84,068
56.	Counselor, School		Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$84,880
55.	Soc Sci Dept Chair Sh	Teacher, Senior High	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$87,025
54.	Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed		Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$87,167
53.	Vice Principal III	PLC Facilitator, PLC Instructional Lead, Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$88,073
52.	Teacher, Handicapped, Severely	Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$88,728

63.	Teacher, Senior High	Swimming (B) Head HS, Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$78,186
64.	Coach, Literacy	PLC Facilitator, PLC Instructional Lead	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$77,753
65.	Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed	Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Student Engagement SEC, Innovative Clubs SEC	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$77,568
66.	Teacher, Deaf/Hard of Hear.SDC	Student Engagement SEC	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$75,633
67.	Teacher, Senior High	Soccer (G) Asst VS, Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$74,873
68.	Teacher, Vocational Education	Teacher (Supplemental), Student Engagement SEC	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$74,533
69.	Teacher, Senior High	Golf- B Head HS	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$74,335
70.	Teacher, Senior High	Soccer (G) JV HS, Student Engagement SEC	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$74,065
71.	Teacher, Senior High	Mock Trial, Student Engagement SEC, Innovative Clubs SEC, Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$72,960
72.	Teacher, Senior High		Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$72,330
73.	Teacher, Senior High		Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$71,609
74.	Teacher, Senior High	Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$71,500
75.	Teacher, Senior High	Baseball (B) Head	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$70,789
76.	Vice Principal III		Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$70,040
77.	Teacher, Senior High		Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$69,754

78.	Teacher, Senior High	Student Engagement SEC	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$69,608
79.	Teacher, Senior High	Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$69,412
80.	Supervisor, High School Plant		Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$68,718
81.	Teacher, Vocational Education		Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$68,444
82.	Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc		Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$68,298
83.	Teacher, Vocational Education	Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$68,209
84.	Teacher, Senior High	Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$66,962
85.	Teacher, Senior High		Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$66,876
86.	Teacher, Senior High	SS Teacher High Sch, Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$66,675
87.	Teacher, Senior High	Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$66,379
88.	Athletic Trainer Certified		Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$66,115
89.	Teacher, Senior High	Tennis (B) Assistant V HS, Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$65,913
90.	Teacher, Senior High	Swimming (G) Head HS	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$65,593
91.	Teacher, Senior High	Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$64,679
92.	Teacher, Senior High	PLC Facilitator, PLC Instructional Lead	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$64,438
93.	Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed		Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$64,130
94.	Teacher, Senior High	Teacher (Supplemental), PLC Facilitator, PLC Instructional Lead	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$63,354

95.	Teacher, Senior High	PLC Facilitator, PLC Instructional Lead, Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$63,250
96.	Teacher, Senior High	Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$61,717
97.	Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc	Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$61,691
98.	Teacher, Senior High	Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$61,016
99.	Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc	Basketball (B) Head HS, Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$56,886
100.	Teacher, Senior High	Orchestra Director, Band Assistant HS, Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Hoover High School	\$55,432